NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Vanegas Guzman Carlos Andres (cavanegas3)

3

Si

24,969 $82,879,37 | $5,700,000 | $74,907,00 S0 $163,486,3
1 0 71
53,284 $94,079,28 | $1,500,000 | $159,852,0 S0 §255,431,2
6 00 86
79,600 $87,359,33 | $1,500,000 | $238,800,0 S0 $327,659,3
7 00 37
107,226 | $91,839,30 | $600,000 | $321,678,0 S0 $414,117,3
3 00 03
134,826 | $91,839,30 S0 $404,478,0 S0 $496,317,3
3 00 03
168,305 | $109,759,1 | $2,400,000 | $504,915,0 S0 $617,074,1
67 00 67
201,955 | $111,999,1 | $300,000 | $605,865,0 S0 §718,164,1
50 00 50
225,930 | $80,639,38 | $7,000,000 | $677,790,0 S0 §765,429,3
8 00 88
259,746 | $111,999,1 | $4,200,000 | $779,238,0 S0 $895,437,1
50 00 50
283,001 $§78,399,40 | $7,500,000 | $849,003,0 S0 $934,902,4
5 00 05
310,767 | $91,839,30 | $1,800,000 | $932,301,0 S0 $1,025,940
3 00 ,303
337,551 $89,599,32 | $500,000 | $1,012,653 S0 $1,102,752
0 ,000 ,320

$7,716,711,483.00

$20,322.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

457.13%

326.65%

-357.13%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,814,386,623.00

$90,525,428.00

$150,006,521.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,349.00

$896.06




